DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR BA SEM III & V AND MA SEM III, 2024-25

Date Day Time Semester | Paper Title
15.01.2025 | Wednesday | 11.00 am - 2.00 pm
16.01.2025 | Thursday | 11.00am-2.00 pm | BATII | MJGGOS - Economic Geography
17.01.2025 | Friday 11.00 am - 2.00 pm ’
B e T
20.01.2025| Monday | 11.00 am —2.00 pm iBEE
21012025 | Tuesday | 10.00am-200pm | BAI | YGG06 (Pract) - Topographical
Map & Map Projection
22.01.2025 | Wednesday | 11.00 am - 2.00 pm
23.01.2025 | Thursday | 10.00am-2.00pm | BAV gfslz (Fractis Romgis bl
24.01.2025| Friday 10.00 am - 2.00 pm
BAIII | SECGGO3 (Pract) - Quantitative
27.01.2 Mond 11.00 am - 1.
S e A= LN et (NEP) | Techniques & Data Processing
BA Il | CC7 (Pract) — Statistical Methods
¢ -2.00
10.00am-2.00pm | (~pegy |in Geography
11.00am-2.00pm | BAV |DSEL-Hydrology &
28.01.2025 | Tuesday Oceanography
10.00am-1.00pm | BAIIl | AECC
29.01.2025 | Wednesday | 10.00 am - 2.00 pm
11.00am-2.00pm | BAV | DSE2-Agricultural Geography
.01.202
30.01.2025 | Thursday [~ 00 m- 1,00 pm | BAII |MDC
31.01.2025 | Friday 10.00 am - 1.00pm | BAIll | MDC
04.02.2025 | Tuesday | 10.00am-1.00pm | BATH |MEVOG02 - Introduction to Human
Geography
05.02.2025 | Wednesday | 10.00am - 1.00pm | BA III MINOR Pracncal
/{ 0. va"*"’ e
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